
Topic
Doors open

Sign in & refreshments
Introduction to the Annual Town Meeting

Year in Review: 2015 Highlights
What is a Vision Statement?

About the visioning process
Discussion: 

Where are we now? 
Where are we going?

Break - Please visit our community groups!
Community Trends and Current Issues 

City Department Reports
The Community Survey Results
Common Themes and Hot Topics

Topical Breakouts
Final Remarks & Issue Prioritization
Thank you for coming!

Time
8:30

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:00
10:15

10:45
11:45
12:00

   City of Scappoose

Annual Town Meeting

● Annual Town Meeting
● Develop a Vision Statement
● Create Parks & Recreation 

and Economic Development  
Committees.

● Develop parks.
● Address aging infrastructure.
● Update master plans: Parks, 

Water, Stormwater & Sewer.
● Create Communications Plan.
● Develop Chapman Landing in 

partnership with the County 
and Port of St. Helens.

● Market industrial lands.
● Develop a centennial project.
● Improve Highway 30.

Meeting Agenda

We are thankful for our sponsors!

2015 Council Goals

Scappoose is changing! As our community grows, how can 
we make sure it continues to be a great place to live? Help us 

identify what Scappoose will look like years from now.
What do we want to preserve? What do we want to change?

What’s next for Scappoose?


