

City of Scappoose Annual Town Meeting

Scappoose is changing! As our community grows, how can we make sure it continues to be a great place to live? Help us identify what Scappoose will look like years from now. What do we want to preserve? What do we want to change? What's next for Scappoose?

Meeting Agenda

<u>Time</u>	Topic
8:30	Doors open
	Sign in & refreshments
9:00	Introduction to the Annual Town Meeting
	Year in Review: 2015 Highlights
9:15	What is a Vision Statement?
	About the visioning process
9:30	Discussion:
	Where are we now?
	Where are we going?
10:00	Break - Please visit our community groups!
10:15	Community Trends and Current Issues
	City Department Reports
	The Community Survey Results
	Common Themes and Hot Topics
10:45	Topical Breakouts

- 11:45 Final Remarks & Issue Prioritization
- **12:00** Thank you for coming!

2015 Council Goals

- Annual Town Meeting
- Develop a Vision Statement
- Create Parks & Recreation and Economic Development Committees.
- Develop parks.
- Address aging infrastructure.
- Update master plans: Parks, Water, Stormwater & Sewer.
- Create Communications Plan.
- Develop Chapman Landing in partnership with the County and Port of St. Helens.
- Market industrial lands.
- Develop a centennial project.
- Improve Highway 30.

We are thankful for our sponsors!



SCAPPOOSE BAGEL



